
$4,675,313

$192,974

$9,079,048

$1,821,588

$2,398
$103,735

$455,000

$5,020,089

$1,097,608

$1,110,680

$550,367
$368,353

$1,328,188

Award Dollars by College/VP Unit - FY18
College of Arts and Sciences

College of Avaition

College of Education and
Human Development
College of Engineering and
Applied Sciences
College of Fine Arts

Graduate College

Haworth College of Business

College of Health and Human
Services
Provost and Vice President for
Academic Affairs
Vice President for Business
and Finance
Vice President for Diversity
and Inclusion
Vice President for Student
Affairs
Vice President for Research

Total Amount: $25,805,340.50
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Number by Awards by College/VP Unit - FY18
College of Arts and Sciences

College of Avaition

College of Education and
Human Development
College of Engineering and
Applied Sciences
College of Fine Arts

Graduate College

Haworth College of Business

College of Health and Human
Services
Provost and Vice President
for Academic Affairs
Vice President for Business
and Finance
Vice President for Diversity
and Inclusion
Vice President for Student
Affairs
Vice President for Research

Total Awards: 207



$4,675,313

$192,974

$9,079,048

$1,821,588

$2,398
$103,735

$455,000

$5,020,089

$4,455,196

Dollar by Awards by College/VP Unit - FY18
College of Arts and Sciences

College of Avaition

College of Education and
Human Development

College of Engineering and
Applied Sciences

College of Fine Arts

Graduate College

Haworth College of Business

College of Health and Human
Services

Central Administration

Total Amount: $25,805,340.50
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Number by Awards by College/VP Unit - FY18
College of Arts and Sciences

College of Avaition

College of Education and
Human Development

College of Engineering and
Applied Sciences

College of Fine Arts

Graduate College

Haworth College of Business

College of Health and Human
Services

Central Administration
Total Awards: 207
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5,866,465.40

164,234.11

4,826,111.84

4,025,438.26

7,727.57
280,016.87

494,779.23

4,321,444.21

2,511,623.02

177,284.64
642,053.14

270,016.29

1,202,237.67

Expenditure Dollars by College/VP Unit - FY18
College of Arts and Sciences

College of Avaition

College of Education and
Human Development
College of Engineering and
Applied Sciences
College of Fine Arts

Graduate College

Haworth College of Business

College of Health and Human
Services
Provost and Vice President
for Academic Affairs
Vice President for Business
and Finance
Vice President for Diversity
and Inclusion
Vice President for Student
Affairs
Vice President for Research

Total Amount: $24,789,432.25



5,866,465.40

164,234.11

4,826,111.84

4,025,438.26

7,727.57
280,016.87

494,779.23

4,321,444.21

4,803,214.76

Expenditure Dollars by College/
Central Administratioin - FY18

College of Arts and Sciences

College of Avaition

College of Education and
Human Development

College of Engineering and
Applied Sciences

College of Fine Arts

Graduate College

Haworth College of Business

College of Health and
Human Services

Central Administration

Total Amount: $24,789,432.25 Central Administration inclues: OVPR, Provost and VPAA, VPBF, VPDI and VPSA
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